DEFINITIEF

23 oktober 2024

TRANSPONDERPROBLEMEN CAT1

CAT1

bart.wesseling@bga.amsterdam

|Nr ||Naam ||Woonp|aats||Sponsornaam||Legetransponder|
1101 |[Tjerk Gualthérie van Weezel|Abcoude || ||GR-65899 |
[G25||Harm 1Jsseldijk | [ |FG-73778 |
DAGUITSLAG CAT1
Pl | Nr Naam Woonplaats Sponsor | Rnd | Pnt
1 |39 Tonny van Vliet Zeewolde 15,1
2 |37 Mick Bouman Amsterdam 14
3 18 Boris Oosterwijk Amsterdam 13
4 | 35 Jelmer Looijesteijn Amsterdam 12
5 |25 Marcel Leenaars Amsterdam 11
6 |44 Stan Jonkmans Zaandam 10
7 |46 Wouter Roosjen Mildam 9
8 |33 Philip van Aerssen Abcoude 8
9 | G25 Harm IJsseldijk 7
10 | g21 | Richard Jong Amsterdam 6
11 29 Herco Huurnink Vleuten 5
12 | 92 | Wessel Copier Amsterdam 4
13 | 38 | Arjen van Ketel Amsterdam 38 3
14 | 75 Marc van der Maarel Ouderkerk aan De Amstel 2
15 | 113 | Gert de Jong Amsterdam 1
16 | 53 Rutger Beekhuis Diemen
17 | 50 Paul Kuyer Ouderkerk aan De Amstel
18 | 101 | Tjerk Gualthérie van Weezel | Abcoude
19 | 65 Henk Wildschut Amsterdam
TRANSPONDER CAT1
Info 45rnd 18km 00:27:31uur (gem. 36,7sec) 39,2km/h
Pl | Nr | Naam Rnd | Tijd Laatste | Snelste | Groep
1 | 39 | Tonny van Vliet 45 27:31.649 @ 31.662 31662 0
2 | 37 | Mick Bouman 45 27:31.754 | 31.920 31731 |0
3 | 18  Boris Oosterwijk 45 27:34.060 | 31.184 31184 |0
4 | 35 | Jelmer Looijesteijn 45 27:34.638 | 31.434 31.022 'O
5 | 25 | Marcel Leenaars 45 27:34.683 | 31.906 31906 O
6 | 44 | Stan Jonkmans 45 27:35.229 | 32.329 32329 |0
7 | 46 | Wouter Roosjen 45 27:35.330 | 32.247 32076 O
8 | 33 | Philip van Aerssen 45 27:35.478 | 34.578 32077 | O
9 | g21 Richard Jong 45 27:37.233 | 33.359 32.057 |0
10 | 29 | Herco Huurnink 45 27:37.481 | 33.452 31895 |0
11 | 92 | Wessel Copier 45 27:37.860 @ 33.457 32.016 |0
12 | 38 | Arjen van Ketel 45 27:38.026 | 33.716 31914 |0
13 | 75 | Marc van der Maarel 45 27:38.229 | 34.518 32073 O
14 | 113 | Gert de Jong 45 27:38.538 | 33.942 32.062 |0
15 | 53 | Rutger Beekhuis 45 27:38.844 | 34.096 32273 | 0
16 | 50 | Paul Kuyer 45 27:40.532 | 35.554 32.109 |0
17 | 101 | Tjerk Gualthérie van Weezel @ 44 27:30.631 | 42.756 32.066 0
18 | 65 | Henk Wildschut 44 28:06.755 | 1:12.549 | 32.271 | 0O
19 | 36 | Willem van Randeraad 41 26:38.368 | 44.307 32306 O
20 | 58 | Kelvin van Ham 36 23:53.323 | 2:15.530 | 31.997 | O
21 | 26 | Pieter Ullersma 25 15:22.682 | 36.130 32.092 0



DEFINITIEF 23 oktober 2024 CAT2 bart.wesseling@bga.amsterdam

TRANSPONDERPROBLEMEN CAT2

|Nr ||Naam ||WoonpIaats||Sponsornaam||Lege transponder|

|6 ||Job Bohnen ||Amsterdam || ||RV—47650 |

|28 ||Johan Moolhuizen ||Weesp || ||HP-97171 |

|28 ||Johan Moolhuizen ||Weesp || ||RL—63281 |

|45 ||Famke Gerritsen ||Aa|smeer || ||PX—02573 |

|78 ||Christiaan Brommersma”Amsterdam || ||GS-81030 |

|W24||Mar|een Hendriks ||Amsterdam || ||VC—71365 |

DAGUITSLAG CAT2
Pl | Nr Naam Woonplaats Sponsor | Rnd | Pnt
1 27 Tobias Gobel Amstelveen 2 30,1
2 |40 Martijn Kroonenberg Amstelveen 1 24
3 |30 Tijmen Smit Amsterdam 1 23
4 | 45 Famke Gerritsen Aalsmeer 1 22
5 |28 Johan Moolhuizen Weesp 1 21
6 | 80 Richard Hess Uthoorn 15
7 |23 Joris Onink Ouderkerk aan De Amstel 14
8 |62 Leendert Wals llpendam 13
9 |29 Michiel van Asbeck Amsterdam 12
10 | 9 Eelco Nap Amsterdam 11
11 73 Marco Stoltenborg Amsterdam 10
12 | 37 Suzanne Mulder 9
13 78 Christiaan Brommersma = Amsterdam 8
14 | 22 Simon Salome Amsterdam 7
15 | 13 Niels de Jong Ouderkerk aan De Amstel 6
16 | 6 Job Bohnen Amsterdam 5
17 | 91 Huub Roelvink Amsterdam 4
18 | 104 | Rob Zuiker Wilnis 3
19 | 41 Bart Kuil Laren 2
20 | 2 Houke Boon Amsterdam 1
21 | W24 | Marleen Hendriks Amsterdam
22 | 93 Arco de Vries Amsterdam
23 | 84 Paul Wind Nigtevecht
24 | 35 Jan Hubert Amsterdam
25 190 | Aartvan Beuzekom Ameide
26 | 5 Rob Zwartele Amsterdam
27 | 61 Paul Meijer Almere
28 | 66 Robert Bosma Amsterdam
29 4 Marlies Galesloot Muiden
30 | 33 Cas Westhoff Amsterdam
31 | 48 Frank Onink Ouderkerk a/d Amstel
32 | 44 Lisa van der Veen Amsterdam 1 5



TRANSPONDER CAT2

Info 40rnd 16km 00:25:24uur (gem. 38,1sec) 37,8km/h

Pl
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Nr
27
40
30
28
80
23
62
29
9
73
37
78
22
13
6
91
104
41
2
93
84
35
190
5
61
66
4
33
48
44
18

Naam

Tobias Gobel
Martijn Kroonenberg
Tijmen Smit

Johan Moolhuizen
Richard Hess

Joris Onink
Leendert Wals
Michiel van Asbeck
Eelco Nap

Marco Stoltenborg
Suzanne Mulder
Christiaan Brommersma
Simon Salome
Niels de Jong

Job Bohnen

Huub Roelvink
Rob Zuiker

Bart Kuil

Houke Boon

Arco de Vries

Paul Wind

Jan Hubert

Aart van Beuzekom
Rob Zwartele

Paul Meijer

Robert Bosma
Marlies Galesloot
Cas Westhoff
Frank Onink

Lisa van der Veen
Erwin Dekker

Rnd
40
37
87
37
&3
33
&3
33
&3
33
&3
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
16

Tijd

25:24.975
23:56.285
23:56.421
24:01.976
21:51.843
21:52.712
21:54.520
21:54.566
21:54.635
21:54.732
21:54.766
21:54.856
21:55.565
21:55.749
21:56.400
21:56.721
21:56.889
21:57.016
21:57.152
21:57.387
21:57.596
21:58.099
21:58.120
21:58.243
21:58.477
21:58.681
21:59.072
22:34.471
22:36.991
20:44.923
11:17.094

Laatste
41.983
32.253
32.648
37.390
31.655
32.869
34.106
33.942
34.009
33.945
33.801
34.032
34.316
34.452
35.136
35.581
35.218
35.623
36.292
35.851
35.338
35.989
36.122
35.801
36.191
36.023
35.947
1:13.316
1:16.408
39.824
1:41.051

Snelste
34.353
32.253
32.571
32.251
31.655
32.869
34.106
33.942
34.009
33.945
33.801
34.032
34.316
34.452
35.136
35.098
35.218
35.623
35.937
32.651
34.078
35.989
32.532
35.539
35.507
35.530
35.947
35.454
34.551
35.163
36.057

Groep

OFRPOO0OO0OO00O0O0O0O0000O0O0O00O000O0O0O0O0O0OO0 R EFEEN



DEFINITIEF 23 oktober 2024 CAT6 bart.wesseling@bga.amsterdam

DAGUITSLAG CAT6

Pl | Nr | Naam Woonplaats | Sponsor | Rnd | Pnt
1 | 3 | Simon Crans Slootdorp 3
2 |9 | Sam Rimmelzwaan | Amsterdam 2

TRANSPONDER CAT6

Info 16rnd 6km 00:13:09uur (gem. 49,3sec) 29,2km/h

Pl | Nr Naam Rnd | Tijd Laatste | Snelste | Groep
1 | P55  Roos Lantink 16 13:09.822 | 40.662 40.662 O
2 |3 Simon Crans 16 13:13.855 | 44.432 44432 | O
3 19 Sam Rimmelzwaan @16 13:22.120 49.387 47241 O
4 | 57 Yvonne Kuin 12 12:59.805 | 1:06.884 4 59.183 | O



